Veho Cave Wireless Remote Control

Brand : Veho

Product code: VHS-005-RC

Product name : Cave Wireless Remote Control

- View your home from anywhere in the world by using the Cave App

- Easily paired and configured into your existing Cave system
- Cave is wireless, easy to set up and use

Cave Wireless Remote Control

Veho Cave Wireless Remote Control:

The Cave Wireless Remote Control is designed for use with the Cave Smart Home system. Add an additional remote control, via the secure QR code, to your existing Cave system using the Cave App. Veho Cave Wireless Remote Control. Remote control proper use: Smart home device, Interface: WiFi. Maximum range: 200 m. Input type: Press buttons, Buttons quantity: 4





Design		Weight & dimensions	
Product colour * Grey Input type * Press buttons Buttons quantity 4 Backlight buttons * X	Smart home device	Height Weight	58 mm 16 g
	Press buttons 4	Packaging data Package width Package depth Package height Package weight Package type	38 mm 18 mm 59 mm 24 g Box
Performance	^	Packaging content	box
Maximum range * Operating frequency	200 m 433.92 MHz	Batteries included Manual	4
Battery		Operational conditions	
Rechargeable *	×	Operating temperature (T-T)	-20 - 50 °C
attery type CR2032 umber of batteries supported 1		Logistics data	
Battery capacity Power consumption	200 mAh 7.5 mA	Harmonized System (HS) code Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length	85299097 280 mm 220 mm
Weight & dimensions		Master (outer) case height	180 mm
Width Depth	33 mm 11 mm	Master (outer) case gross weight Products per master (outer) case	2.7 kg 100 pc(s)





5060594760235

0811805030228



811805030228

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.